
302b - Veneta via Fleck Rd

0.0 Start of route 0.1

0.1 L 0.0

0.1 L 0.1

0.2 R 1.6

1.8 L 0.1

1.9 R onto Bike Path 0.0

2.0 L toward Fir Ln 0.1

2.1 R onto Fir Ln 0.2

2.2 L onto River Rd 0.3

2.5 R onto Roosevelt Blvd 1.4

3.9 R 0.0

3.9 L 1.5

5.4 R onto Roosevelt Blvd 0.0

5.4 R at OR-569 W 0.0

5.4 L 0.2

5.6 R onto Roosevelt Blvd 0.5

6.1 Slight R to stay on Roosevelt

Blvd

0.0

6.1 At the traffic circle, take the

3rd exit onto Fern Ridge Path

1.2

7.3 L 0.4

7.7 R 0.0

7.7 L onto Green Hill Rd 0.1

7.8 R 1.0

8.8 Continue onto Crow Rd 4.7

13.5 R onto Petzold Rd 2.5

15.9 R onto Central Rd 2.0

18.0 L onto Perkins Rd 1.7

19.7 R onto Huston Rd 0.3

19.9 L onto E Bolton Rd 1.0

20.9 L to stay on E Bolton Rd 0.3

21.2 R onto Territorial Rd 0.7

22.0 L onto E Bolton Rd 0.3

22.3 R to stay on E Bolton Rd 1.0

23.3 R onto Huston Rd 0.3

23.6 L onto Perkins Rd 1.7

23.6 miles.  +439/-443 feet

25.3 R onto Central Rd 2.0

27.3 L onto Petzold Rd 2.5

29.7 L onto Crow Rd 4.7

34.4 Continue straight onto Green

Hill Rd

1.1

35.5 Slight R 0.4

35.9 R onto Fern Ridge Path 1.2

37.1 At the traffic circle, take the

3rd exit onto Roosevelt Blvd

0.5

37.6 L at S Danebo Ave 0.2

37.8 R toward Roosevelt Blvd 0.0

37.8 L onto Roosevelt Blvd 0.0

37.9 L at Randy Pape Beltline 1.6

39.4 R onto Maple St 0.0

39.4 L onto Roosevelt Blvd 1.3

40.7 L onto River Rd 0.3

41.0 R onto Fir Ln 0.3

41.3 R onto Bike Path 0.0

41.3 L 0.1

41.4 R 1.6

43.0 L 0.4

43.4 L 0.0

43.5 L 0.0

43.5 End of route 0.0

20.0 miles.  +364/-352 feet


